BMW 3-serie Touring 320d 184 PK , Panormadak , Sportstoelen

€14.950,00

Q) mobilox

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

ZL.889F

Diesel

2013

154800 KM
Station
Handgeschakeld

€411 - 438 per
kwartaal

Zwart

5

5

4

1995¢cc

135kW / 184pk
Achterwielaandrijving
4.8/ 100km
1465kg

230km

380nm

4000

Interesse? Bel met 06-30305769

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Bosma auto's
Foarwei 21
9298JA Kollumerzwaag
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